
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2013 

 

LOCAL HOLIDAYS 

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Gregorian Calendar Day of Week 

1) Holi Mar 28 Thursday 

2) Sajibu Cheiraoba Apr 11 Thursday 

3) Ningol Chakouba Nov 5 Tuesday 

 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Gregorian Calendar Day of Week 

1) New Year's Day Jan 1 Tuesday 

2) Khongjom Day Apr 23 Tuesday 

3) Rath Yatra (Kang) Jul 10 Wednesday 

4) Purna Yatra (Kanglen) Jul 18 Thursday 

5) Janmashtami Aug 28 Wednesday 

6) Durga Pooja Oct 11 Friday 

7) Kut Nov 1 Friday 

 

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Gregorian Calendar Day of Week 

1) Milad-un-Nabi 
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 

Jan 25 Friday 

2) Republic Day Jan 26 Saturday 

3) Good Friday Mar 29 Friday 

4) Mahavir Jayanti Apr 24 Wednesday 

5) Budha Purnima May 25 Saturday 

6) Id-ul-Fitre Aug 9 Friday 

7) Independence Day Aug 15 Thursday 

8) Gandhi Jayanti Oct 2 Wednesday 

9) Dussehra (Vijayadashami) Oct 13 Sunday 

10) Id-ul-Juha (Bakrid) Oct 16 Wednesday 

11) Deepawali Nov 3 Sunday 

12) Moharram Nov 14 Thursday 

13) Guru Nanak Jayanti Nov 17 Sunday 

14) Christmas Day Dec 25 Wednesday 


